
Daily Basket Specials
 . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.49½ Breaded

Tenderloin Basket
Served with your choice
of fries or chips

 . . . . . . .  $7.492 Chicken Strips
Basket
Served with your choice
of fries or chips

Beer Battered Alaska,

Pollock Bites
Wild Alaskan Pollock Fish
Bites served with side of

Tartar & your choice of Fries
or Homemade Chips

$8.49
Please accept our apologies for items that may not be available due to supply chain issues
beyond our ability to fill.  Our staff will be happy to let you know if an item is not currently

available and we continue to work to obtain all our menu items.  Thank you for your
understanding and continued support of our business.  You are a blessing.

Reed's  Daily Specials
Tuesday

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.29Pulled Pork and Cornbread
Seasoned Pulled Pork served with a side of Sweet Baby Ray's BBQ, Cornbread, and your choice
of Two sides-Potato Salad, Coleslaw, or Baked Beans

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $9.29Reed's Homemade Meatloaf
Meatloaf made from scratch, served with mashed potatoes & brown gravy, green beans, and a
slice of bread & butter

Wednesday
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7.99Dawn's Homemade Maid-rites OR Chicken Salad Sandwich

Your choice of sandwich served with any choice of French fries or homemade chips

Thursday
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7.69Taco  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.69Taco Salad $8.99Loaded Meaty Nacho

Our Meaty Nachos with
Refried Beans, lettuce,
onion, & tomato

 . . . .  $9.99Chicken Quesadilla  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7.69Burrito
Meat, Cheese, Beans

 . . . . . . . . .  $7.49Meaty Nachos
 . . .  $2.49Homemade Tortilla

Chips & Salsa  . . . . . . . . . .  $8.29Fish TacoA
Try Our Pollock Bites for a
new flavor!

All Thursday Specials are served w/side of Sour Cream & Salsa
W/exception of Chips & Salsa

Friday
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.99Country Fried Chicken Breast Or Country Fried Pork Tenderloin

Served with mashed potatoes & country gravy, green beans, and a side of white or wheat bread

Saturday
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $17.49Strip Steak Dinner OR Half Rack of Ribs Dinner

Dinner includes your choice of potato, side salad, & roll

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Half 9.69 or Full 13.69Chicken Alfredo or Chicken Parmesan
Full or Half size serving of 2 of our House Favorites served with a Side Salad and Garlic Toast

Now also available every day of the week!



Appetizers/ Sides
Spicy

 . . . . .  $5.99Toasted Ravioli
Lightly breaded ravioli
stuffed with a nacho cheese,
served w/ marinara

 . . .  $5.89Jalapeno Poppers
Peppers stuffed w/ cream
cheese, breaded, & fried

 . . . . . .  $9.49Chicken Potato
Skins
Potato skins loaded w/
shredded chicken & cheddar
cheese, served w/ sour
cream & salsa
— -You Choose Queso Chipotle
or Buffalo Skins!

Spud
Sides...2.99

Crispy Fries
Thicker, Crispy Wedge Fry

Crinkle Cut Fries
Golden & Crispy

Homemade French Fries
Reed's fresh cut potatoes

— Like an American Fry! People
love them or they don't! —

Tator TotsA
Potato Puffs, Tasty!

Homemade Potato Chips
Fried when ordered

Curly Fries
Seasoned, Crispy, & Curly

Sweet Potato Fries
Crinkle Cut & Crispy

Criss Cut Fries
Waffle Cut Fries

Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy

Your Choice of Homemade Beef
Gravy or White Country Gravy

Baked Potato
Butter & Sour Cream

— Loaded (Bacon Bits, Cheddar
Cheese) ADD $1.25  —

Must Haves
 . . . . . . . . .  $3.99Onion Rings

Golden beer battered onion
rings

 . . . . . . .  $3.99Onion Straws
Light & crispy onion straws

Chicken Strips
Hand Breaded

$7.69

Boneless Chicken Wings
Choose House Hot & Spicy, Mild,

or Buffalo

$6.99

 . . . . . . . . .  $4.89Cauliflower
Cheddar breaded fried
cauliflower

 . . . . . . . . .  $4.89Mushrooms
Breaded, golden fried

 . . . . . . . . . .  $4.19Sweet Corn
Nuggets
Battered corn nuggets with
sweet creamy corn filling

 . . . . .  $6.99Popcorn Shrimp
Crisp, golden fried shrimp
served with a side of cocktail
sauce

Sampler
3oz. Mushrooms, 3oz. Onion

Rings, & 3oz. Cauliflower

$7.49

Sampler Deluxe
Chicken Strip (2), Mozzarella

Stick (2) & Potato Skins (2)
served w/ Ranch & Sour Cream

$11.99

 . . . . . . . . .  $7.99Potato Skins
Potato skins loaded with
cheddar cheese & bacon

 . . . .  $7.29Bavarian Pretzel
Huge 10oz. Bavarian Soft
Pretzel served with side of
melted cheese!

 . . . .  $10.99Pulled PorkC

Nachos
Reed's Pulled Pork topped
with melted cheese, tortilla
chips, w/ side of lettuce,
tomato, onion, sour cream,
& salsa

Cheesy
 . . .  $6.79Mozzarella Sticks

Battered cheese sticks
served w/ marinara or ranch

$5.69Hot Pepper Cheese
Bites
Breaded & fried pepper jack
cheese

 . . . . .  $5.69Cheddar Cheese
Balls
Breaded cheddar cheese
curds

$5.99Cheesy Bacon Curly
Fries
Seasoned fries topped with
melted cheese & Bacon Bits

Side Salad
 . . . . . . . . . . . .  $2.99Fresh Cut

Vegetables Daily!
Lettuce, shredded cheddar
cheese, tomato, & red onion

Dressing Choices
Ranch, Jalapeno Ranch, Fat
Free Ranch, Western,
Western Lite, Italian, Bleu
Cheese, 1000 Island, Honey
Mustard, Fat Free Raspberry
Vinaigrette, Sweet Onion,
Balsamic Vinaigrette

Small Sides
$1.99
Green Beans, Corn,
Applesauce

$2.19
Cottage Cheese, Potato
Salad, Cole Slaw, Baked
Beans, Broccoli

 . . . . . . .  $3.69Macaroni and
Cheese

 . . . . . .  $3.69Broccoli &A

Cheese
Steamed Broccoli w/ melted
Cheddar cheese sauce



Sandwiches
Philly Flavors

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.19Philly Cheese Steak
Steak, Swiss cheese, grilled onions &
green peppers on toasted hoagie bun

 . . . . . . .  $9.49Chicken Philly Or Smoked Sausage Philly
Supreme
Shredded marinated Chicken Breast OR
Smoked Sausage, banana peppers,
mushrooms, red peppers, grilled onion,
mozzarella cheese served on garlic
toasted hoagie bun

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $9.49Country Bob OR  A-1 Philly
Steak, Swiss & American cheese, bacon,
grilled onions, with your choice of
Country Bob OR A-1 Steak sauce on
toasted hoagie bun

"Best Seller- The Breaded Tenderloin!"

Tenderloinf

Freshly Breaded tenderized pork loin served on a bun with your choice of toppings
Full 7.99 or Half 5.99

Grilled Tenderloin
Grilled tenderized pork loin served on a bun

$7.29
Chicken

Chicken Breast
Your choice of breaded
or grilled chicken
breast served on a
bun....Grilled 5.99
Breaded 6.99

Jalapeno Cheddar ChickenA

Our Chicken Sandwich
smothered in grilled
Jalapenos, Chipotle
Sauce, & melted
Cheddar Cheese..    
Grilled 7.29 or                  
Breaded 8.29

Buffalo Chicken
Chicken Breast topped

w/creamy Buffalo Sauce    
Grilled 6.29 or Breaded

7.29
— Add Bleu Cheese

Crumbles .69 —Sour Dough Buffalo Swiss
Chicken Breast topped
with Buffalo Sauce &
Swiss Cheese on grilled
Sour Dough Bread....      
Grilled 7.49 Or Breaded
8.49

Cordon Bleu
Chicken breast topped
with sliced ham & Swiss
cheese....    Grilled 7.49
or                    Breaded
8.49

Chicken Bacon "Ranch"
Sandwich
Your choice of grilled or
breaded chicken breast
topped with Swiss
cheese and bacon
served on a bun...          
Grilled 6.99 or Breaded
7.99

Steak

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $13.49Rib-eye Steak Sandwich
Grilled your way, served on a toasted
garlic butter hoagie bun

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $15.49The Drew
Our Rib-eye Steak Sandwich topped w/
Swiss cheese, grilled onion &
mushrooms, & gravy served on a garlic
toasted hoagie bun

The Clubs

 . . . . . . .  $7.49Ham and Turkey Club
Served hot or cold, our
fresh sliced ham &
turkey breast on white
or wheat bread, Swiss
cheese, bacon, lettuce,
tomato

Chicken Club
Your choice of grilled or
breaded chicken breast
served on white or
wheat bread, Swiss
cheese, bacon, lettuce,
tomato                              
Grilled 7.49 or Breaded
8.49

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7.49Turkey Club
Served hot or cold, our
fresh sliced turkey
breast on white or
wheat bread, Swiss
cheese, bacon, lettuce,
tomato

The Rest!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $5.99BLT
Crisp slices of bacon, tomato, and
lettuce served on white or wheat bread

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $5.99Cod Fillet of Fish
Breaded cod fish fillet served on a bun
with a side of tartar sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $5.99Hot Ham & Cheese
Sliced Farmland ham, Swiss cheese,
served on a bun

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7.99Reuben
Corned Beef or Turkey served on
marble rye bread, American & Swiss,
saur kraut, & 1000 Island . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $6.29Pulled Pork

Seasoned pulled pork, served on a bun
or cornbread with a side of Sweet Baby
Ray's BBQ Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $6.49Dawn's Maidrites
Uniquely seasoned ground beef served
on a bun

Sandwich toppings- Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Pickle, Onion, Ketchup, Mustard

Try it On a Pretzel Bun Or Grilled Sour Dough Bread...  .79



BURGERS
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $5.69Hamburger  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $5.99Cheeseburger

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7.49Bacon Cheeseburger  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7.69Patty Melt
Burger served on wheat toast w/grilled
onion, Swiss & American cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $11.49Double Cheeseburger

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.99A-1 Burger
Burger with bacon, Swiss cheese, grilled
onion, & creamy A-1 Mayo sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.99Country Bob Burger
Burger served with bacon, American
cheese, grilled onion, & creamy Country
Bob Mayo Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.49Humpty Dumpty Burger,

Our Bacon Cheeseburger topped with an
over easy Egg!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $9.49Piggy Back Burger
Burger topped with American cheese,
sliced ham, & bacon

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.49BBQ Burger
Burger with cheddar cheese, fried onion
straws, and Sweet Baby Rays BBQ Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.49Texas Burger
Burger with banana peppers, onion
straws, cheddar cheese, & Texas Petal
Sauce  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.49Jalapeno Cheddar Burger

Burger topped with jalapenos, cheddar
cheese, & chipotle pepper sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7.89Buffalo Bleu Cheese Burger
Burger topped with creamy Buffalo
Sauce & melted Bleu Cheese Crumbles  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $16.69Cyrus "The Great"A

Our Grilled Cheese Bacon Cheeseburger
but make it a double burger and add an
over easy egg!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10.49Humpty PigC

Our Piggy Back burger topped with an
over easy egg!!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.49Philly Burger
Burger topped with 2 pieces of Swiss
Cheese & grilled onion & green peppers

 . . . . . . . . . . . .  $11.99Grilled Cheese Bacon Burger
Bacon Cheese Burger served between 2
Grill Cheese Sandwiches- that means 5
pieces of Cheese!!! Horseshoe

The Horseshoe is one of our House Favorites here at Reed's......9.99
A horseshoe is a hamburger placed on top of grilled Texas Toast, slice of American cheese,
topped with your choice of Fries OR Onion Straws, & topped with melted Cheddar Cheese!
—      Make it a MESS(Onion, Green Pepper, Mushrooms) $1.59 Jalapenos $1 Bacon $1.49 —House Favorites

 . . . . . . . . .  $9.99Chicken Quesedilla-Your Choice
Chipotle OR Buffalo!
Chicken Breast with your choice of
Buffalo Sauce or Chipotle Sauce tucked
in a tortilla w/ cheddar and mozzarella
cheeses, served w/ Salsa & Sour Cream

Chicken or Shrimp Alfredo
Penne noodles w/ Alfredo Sauce & Garlic
Bread- Chicken-10.69 or ½- 6.69;    
Shrimp-10.99 or ½- 6.99

 . . . . . . . . .  $9.99BBQ Pulled Pork QuesedillaA

BBQ Pulled Pork tucked in a tortilla w/
cheddar and mozzarella cheeses, served
w/ Salsa & Sour Cream

 . . . . . . . . . . .  10.99 or Half 6.99Chicken Parmesan
Our House Chicken Strips, penne pasta,
topped with mozzarella, grated
parmesan, & marinara, with a side of
Garlic Bread

 . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $9.29Reed's Homemade Meatloaf
Meatloaf made from scratch, served with
mashed potatoes & brown gravy, green
beans, and a slice of bread & butter

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8.99Reed's Hamburger Platter
Grilled Hamburger served with Tator tots
topped with our Country Gravy, green
beans & Texas Toast

 . . . . . .  $9.49Reed's Traditional "Friday Special"
Country Fried Chicken Breast or Pork
Tenderloin
Your choice of Chicken or Pork
Tenderloin served with mashed
potatoes,country gravy, & green beans

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10.99"Dylan Jones" BowlÑ

A Bowl of Tator Tots topped with Mac &
Cheese, and your choice of Pulled Pork
topped with BBQ Sauce OR Our House
Maidrite! Deliciousness!

Spaghetti
Spaghetti w/ Marinara Sauce served w/
Garlic Toast  Marinara -6.49 or ½-4.49      
Meaty Marinara-8.49 or ½-6.19



Kid's Meals
Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Macaroni & CheeseA

Hot Dog

Grill Cheese

Chicken Strips(2)

Kid's Meals Include:  Small French Fries, Applesauce, & Small Drink
NO SUBSTITUTIONS on Kid's Meals w/out price adjustments! Thanks

$7.49

Kids Spaghetti Meal
Spaghetti noodles topped with Marinara, side of Garlic Toast, Applesauce, & Small

Drink!
Marinara Only-6.49 or Meaty Marinara 7.49

Pony Shoe Kids Meal!
Smaller version of our Horseshoe-Kids Hamburger on toast topped w/ fries & melted

cheese.  Served with Applesauce & Small Drink-7.99

Desserts
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $3.89Oreo Delight

Oreo crust topped with a layer of cream cheese, chocolate pudding, and whipped topping--A
House Favorite!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $3.99Brownie Lover's
Two Brownies topped with ice cream and chocolate syrup

Peach Cobbler
Homemade with fresh sweet peaches and made from scratch crust!  Just like Grandmas!
3.99--Served A La Mode...5.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $2.29Eddy's Vanilla Bean Ice Cream
6oz. Serving

Drinks
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $2.49Soda  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $1.39Coffee

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt. Dew, Diet Mt. Dew, Sierra Mist, Orange Crush, Mug Rootbeer,
Wild Cherry Pepsi, Lemonade, Tea, Sweet Tea

Alcohol
Draft Beer* Wines* Coolers* Mixers* Beer

Must Have Proper ID!



Entrées & Dinners
All Entrées & Dinners served with a dinner roll and your choice of any two of the following sides

(any substitutions will require an upcharge)-Side Salad, Choice of Potato, Steamed Broccoli, Cottage
Cheese, Potato Salad, Baked Beans, Coleslaw, Green Beans, Corn, Applesauce

Steaks & Ribs
 . . . . . .  $17.99Strip Steak Dinner

Lean choice 10oz. Strip
Steak seasoned and
grilled your way

 . . .  $29.99Rib-eye Steak Dinner
Choice 14oz. Rib-eye
Steak seasoned & grilled
your way

BBQ Ribs
Seasoned & tender,
grilled & smothered with
Sweet Baby Rays BBQ
..Full-27.99; Half-17.99

Seafood
Catfish Fillet
Lightly breaded boneless
catfish fillet served with
tartar sauce                         
5oz-11.49; 10oz-16.99

Shrimp Cabob
Grilled, seasoned with
garlic butter & season salt
served with cocktail
sauce Single-11.99;
Double-16.49

 . . . . . . . . . .  $14.49Jumbo Shrimp
Five Mrs. Friday's breaded
fantail shrimp served
golden with cocktail
sauce

Chicken, Beef, Pork
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $11.49Marinated Chicken Breast

Tender 8oz. chicken breast marinated with
Italian flavor you will love

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $13.69Hamburger Steak
Ten ounces of our 90/10 ground beef
seasoned for great taste
— Add grilled onions & gravy for $1.49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  8oz.-10.29/16oz.-15.79Ham Steak

Great juicy grilled flavor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $11.99Pork Chop
Juicy, delicious 8oz. serving

Reed's Chef Salads
 . .  9.69 or ½-6.69Grilled or Breaded Chicken Chef  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9.69 or ½- 6.69Ham & Turkey Chef

 . . . . . . . . . .  9.69 or ½-6.69Southwest Chicken Chef
Marinated chicken breast, shredded,
topped with a southwest chipotle sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10.49 or ½-6.69Grilled Shrimp Chef

 . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10.19 or ½-7.19Buffalo Chicken Chef
Your choice of grilled or breaded chicken
smothered in buffalo sauce to top your
chef

 . . .  10.19 or ½-7.19Reed's Chicken Philly ChefA
Our Chicken Philly placed on a bed of
lettuce! Shredded Marinated Chicken
topped w/grilled Onion, Red Pepper,
Banana Pepper, & Mushrooms topped with
Melted Mozzarella Cheese

Dressing Choices
Ranch, Jalapeno Ranch, Fat Free Ranch,

Western, Western Lite, Italian, Bleu Cheese,
1000 Island, Honey Mustard, Fat Free

Raspberry Vinaigrette, Sweet Onion, Balsamic
Vinaigrette

House Favorite Hot Plates
Hot Roast Beef Plate
Choice roast beef (cooked
fresh daily) between
white bread, with
homemade mashed
potatoes, smothered in
our homemade beef
gravy!                                     
Full 8.99 or Half 6.29
— Definitely a top 5 seller!

Hot Tenderloin Plate
Our Famous Breaded
Tenderloin on bread, with
mashed potatoes & gravy
smothered over the top! 
Let us know, county gravy
or beef gravy...                     
Full 10.99 or Half 8.49

Hot Hamburger Plate
Our house burger served
on bread with mashed
potatoes & gravy
smothered over the top! 
Let us know, country
gravy or beef gravy...8.49

*Consumption of raw undercooked meats & seafood may increase your risk of food borne illness.*

Add Bleu Cheese Crumbles..... .69


